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2/20/14 Spanish Springs Construction Leslie Skinner 775-425-4000 leslie@sscmail.us N1

3/5/14 Mapca Surveying Bill Carey 842-2421 N2
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2/24/14 Peek Brothers Travis Peek 775-835-6472 travis@peekbrothers.net NBE-01

2/25/14 Triumph Electric Ryan Flickinger (775) 771-8933 RYAN@TRIUMPHELECTRICRENO.COM NBE-02
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2/20/14 Action Electric Chad Johnson 775-322-6633 chad@actionelectricnv.com AEC#1 - Plans & Specs 

2/20/14 granite const. terri 775-352-1089 mike.krummer@gcinc.com AEC#2 plan&specs

2/20/14 granite const. terri 775-352-1089 mike.krummer@gcinc.com AEC#3 plan&specs 

2/24/14 BZ Electric Bill 775-691-7803 AEC#4 - Plans & Specs 

3/4/14 Reed Construction data AEC#5 - Plans & Specs 
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2/20/14 Gerhardt & Berry Dan 359-8817 dan@gerhardtandberry.com S-1

2/20/14 Western Nevada Supply Rod Smith 353-0231 rsmith@goblueteam.com S-2

2/20/14 Q & D Kyle 302-7029 S-3

2/20/14 Reno Tahoe Construction Leo Roysdon 355-1522 leo@renotahoeconst.com S-4

2/21/14 SNC Darcy Carpenter 355-0420 dcarpenter@snc.biz S-5

2/21/14 SNC Darcy Carpenter 355-0420 dcarpenter@snc.biz S-6

2/24/14 Rapid Construction Perry Burch 742-9116 S-7

2/24/14 WWW Construction Karen 324-4004 wwwconstruction@gmail.com S-8

2/24/14 A&K EarthMovers Tony 825-1636 cspross@akearthmovers.com S-9
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2/28/14 Jensen Precast 359-6200 abosco@jensenprecast.com S-10
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